









































































































































	???h}ˇ
	??v?k!
	messag
	basic
	stakeh
	editor
	feature1
	feature1_01
	feature1_02
	wg1
	wg2
	wg3
	wg4
	wg5
	wg6
	feature2
	index
	internal_control
	risk
	compliance
	invest
	social1
	social2
	social3
	data
	opinio



